
AUTOMOTIVE FURNITURE INDUSTRIAL

SAFETY CONSTRUCTION
AND PAINTS

SPECIALS

YOU CAN TRUST US,
WE HAVE QUALITY!

SEGURA ANTI-SLIPPERY
TAPE
Segura Anti-slippery tape is indicated for
use on doorsills, staircases, indoor and
outdoor smooth surfaces showing risk of
slipping.

Rolls
50mm x 5.000mm
50mm x 20.000mm

Color
Black

SEGURA ANTI-SLIPPERY
TAPE

Rolls
50mm x 5.000mm
50mm x 20.000mm

POLYESTER
Segura Anti-slippery tape is indicated for
use on doorsills, staircase, indoor and
outdoor smooth surfaces showing risk of
slipping.

Color
Black

SEGURA ANTI-SLIPPERY
TAPE
Segura Anti-slippery tape is indicated for
use on doorsills, staircase, indoor and
outdoor smooth surfaces showing risk of
slipping.

TATU PIGMENTED
GLOVES
Knitted gloves pigmented, single size,
7/8 in cotton with PVC points.

Size
Single size.

Pack
With 12 pairs.

Knitted gloves pigmented, single size,

Color
White and mixes.

Sandpaper indicated for the �nishing on wood,
plywood, MDF (furniture industry), spackling
and the like. Excellent performance in
constructions and residential renovations.

Rolls

Belts

120mm TO 1350mm x 45.000mm

120mm to 250mm wide x 6.000mm to 7.900mm long

G124

36 50 100

40 12060

15080

180

220

DesbasteDesbaste

TRIONITE TATU
RESISTANT SANDPAPER
INDUSTRIAL USE FinishingThinning

Semi
Finishing

Sandpaper for shaping skateboards
(also known as deck)

Rollos
225mm x 45.000mm sin adhesivo.

T244

SANDPAPER FOR
SKATEBOARDS

80

Grano Disponible

36 50 100

40 12060

15080

180

220

K129

TRIONITE TATU RESISTANT
CANVAS SANDPAPER -
ROLLO/BANDA
Sandpaper for applications on wood, plywood, MDF,
and the like (furniture industry).

Rolls

Belts

50mm a 1.100mm x 45.000mm

50mm to 250mm wide x 440mm to 7.900mm long

FinishingThinning Semi
Finishing

TRIONITE TATU RESISTANT
CANVAS SANDPAPER -
ROLLO/BANDA
Sandpaper for applications on wood, plywood, MDF,
and the like (furniture industry).

TRIONITE TATU RESISTANT
CANVAS SANDPAPER -
ROLLO/BANDA
Sandpaper for applications on wood, plywood, MDF,
and the like (furniture industry).

The credibility and confidence achieved
in all these years is because the constant
improvement of our products, continuous
investments in technology, process
improvement and above everything in offering
products with solutions for all kind of
surfaces.
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Customer Service
+55 (11) 4674-6213
sac@lixastatu.com.br

Telesales
+55 (11) 4674-6216

WhatsApp
+55 (11) 98197-3131

www.lixastatu.com.br

Indústria e Comércio Gotthard Kaesemodel S.A.
CNPJ: 84.685.478/0002-73. Av Brasil, 1728.
Ferraz de Vasconcelos - SP. ZIP CODE 08529-310.
Brazilian Industry

NEW FORMULA



SPECIAL MEASURES UNDER CONSULT.

NEW

Thinning
Semi

Finishing Finishing
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W291

BLACK INFINITY SANDPAPER
Sandpaper indicated for use on metal surface in
general for removing rust, grinding and
�nishing of plastic mass, polyester mass,
acrylic mass, surface preparation and leveling
damp or wet. With optimized center perforation.

Sheets Pack

Rolls

225mm x 275mm 25 sheets

50mm a 225mm x 45.000mm

Thinning
Semi

Finishing Finishing Fine
Finishing

50
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180

220
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320

360

400

A293

TRIONITE PUTTY SANDPAPER
Sandpaper for spackling, wood and the like.

Sheets Pack Rolls
225mm x 275mm 50 sheets 225mm x 45.000mm

Disks Pack
5”, 7” and 9” - feather or non-feather backing.
The 9” disks are used in giraffe
(articulated) sanders.

50 Disks

Thinning
Semi

Finishing Finishing Fine
Finishing
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K296

TRIONITE IRON/STEEL
SANDPAPER
Sandpaper designed for use on metallic surfaces in general,
removal of rust and paint applied to metals and spackle thinning.

Sheets Pack

Rolls

225mm x 275mm 25 sheets

50mm to 225mm x 45.000mm

Thinning
Semi

Finishing Finishing
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A295

WOOD SANDPAPER
Sandpaper indicated for the �nishing on wood, plywood,
MDF, and the like.

Sheets Pack
225mm x 275mm 50 sheets

Grains available

80 100 120

A299

IRON PAPER SANDPAPER
Sandpaper for cleaning are removing residues in
�replaces, wood stove plates, and in domestic uses.

Sheets Pack
225mm x 275mm 50 sheets

A297

GK SEL SEALING SANDPAPER
Sandpaper to be used in sealers, to stain and prepare for
varnish applications.

Thinning Finishing
Fine

Finishing

80

100

120

180

220

150

280

320

360

400

240

Sheets Pack
225mm x 275mm 50 sheets

T245

HIDROLIX WATER SANDPAPER
Sandpaper for thinning and �nishing on spackling and acrylic
painting, automotive repair, primers and civil construction.

Thinning
Semi

Finishing Finishing
Fine

Finishing

80

100

120

180

150

220

240

280

320

360

400

500

600

Sheets Pack Rolls
225mm x 275mm 50 sheets 225mm x 45.000mm

Disks Pack
5”, 6“, 7” e 9” - feather backing.
The 9” disks are used in giraffe
(articulated) sanders.

50 Disks

T241

PREMIUM WATER SANDPAPER
Sandpaper for removal and �nishing or varnish, paint, primers,
spackling and polyester on metallic surfaces, �berglass and
automotive repair for sanding and polishing operations.
Produced with waterproof látex paper to provide higher
�exibility and better �nishing.

Fine Finishing

1200

Sheets Pack
225mm x 275mm 50 sheets

A291

PUTTY SANDPAPER DISK
Sandpaper to civil construction, for thinning and
�nishing on acrylic’s spackling, PVA, drywall and
to surface’s preparation to real state painting.
Feather backing, perfect to use in giraffe
(articulated) sanders.

Thinning Semi
Finishing Finishing

50

60

100

120

150

180

220

240

Pack

80

10 Disks

Disks
9” -  feather backing.

T245

WATER SANDPAPER DISK
Sandpaper to civil construction, for thinning and
�nishing on acrylic’s spackling, PVA, drywall and
to surface’s preparation to real estate painting.
Feather backing, perfect to use in giraffe
(articulated) sanders.

Finishing Fine Finishing

280

320

360

400

500

600

Pack
10 Disks

Disks
9” -  feather backing.

T273

DRY SANDPAPER DISK
High-performance �nishing sandpaper, designed for dry-sanding
plates, primers, shellacs, sealants and varnishes in the automotive
and furniture markets. Anti-plastering layer.

Thinning Semi
Finishing Finishing Fine

Finishing

40* 120

150

220

320

400

600

800

Pack
50 Disks

Disks
6” -  dfeather backing and 6 holes.

80

*Polyester base.

T273

DRY SANDPAPER
High-performance �nishing sandpaper, designed for dry-sanding
plates, primers, shellacs, sealants and varnishes in the
automotive and furniture markets. Anti-plastering layer.

Thinning
Semi

Finishing Finishing
Fine

Finishing

80 120

180

150

220

320

400

600

800

Sheets Pack
230mm x 280mm 50 sheets

ALUMINUM OXIDE FLAP DISK
Used in thinning and �nishing in a single operation
without changing disks. Surface leveling, thinning of
welding rods and tips.
Produced with aluminum oxide abrasive.

Aluminum Oxide Flap
Disks 4,5”

Pack
10 disks

Grains available

40

50

60

80

120

PROFESIONAL FLAP DISK
Used in thinning and �nishing in a single operation
without changing disks. Surface leveling, thinning of
welding rods and tips.

Zirconium and Aluminum Oxide
Flap Disks 4,5”

Pack
10 disks

Discos Flap de Circonio y Óxido
de Alumínio 7”

Pack
5 disks

Grains available

40

50

60

80

120

Grains available

40 60

80

120

HIGH PERFORMANCE FLAP DISK
Used in thinning and �nishing in a single operation
without changing disks. Surface leveling, thinning of
welding rods and tips.

Zirconium Oxide Flap Disks 4,5”

Pack
10 disks

Zirconium Oxide Flap Disks 7”

Pack
5 disks

Grains available

40 60

80

120

Grains available

40 60

80

Produced with zirconium abrasive.

CUTTING DISK
Indicated for use in locksmiths, maintenance and
industrial repairs. Available for applications complaint
to ABNT 15230 standards, the disks can be used in
either portable and tabletop machines.

Cutting disk for steel in general with
2 reinforcement screens

FT4600 4 1/2” x 3/64” x 7/8” 25

THINNING DISK
Indicated for use in locksmiths, maintenance
and industrial repairs. Available for applications
complaint to ABNT 15230 standards.

Thinning disk for steel in general

FT4601 4 1/2” x 1/8” x 7/8” 10

FT4602 7” x 1/8“  x 7/8” 10

FT4603 9” x 1/8” x 7/8” 10

FT4606 10” x 1/8” x 3/4” 10

FT4607 12” x 1/8” x 1” 10

FT4609 12” x 1/8” x 3/4” 10

FT4700 4 1/2” x 3/16” x 7/8” 10

FT4701 7” x 1/4“  x 7/8” 10

FT4702 4 1/2” x 1/4” x 7/8” 10

In general use on carbon steel
Pack

(Qty. of Disks)

For general use on carbon, stainless
and non-ferrous carbon steel

Pack
(Qty. of Disks)

In general use on carbon steel Pack
(Qty. of Disks)

Produced with zirconium and aluminum
oxide abrasive.

Characteristics

Produced next to the Spunbonded technology, 
�exible, good resistance to water and tear re-
sistant. Pre-cut for ease of use. Manual or orbital 
sander, suitable for use on metal surfaces in 
general in the removal of rust, polishing and �-
nishing of plastic putty, acrylic putty, preparation 
and leveling of surfaces.

• Good performance in operations;
• Surface grinding and leveling;
• Less sticking, no deformation.

Flexibility and strength, perfect for use
on for use on �at and contoured surfaces.

• Grains: 36 to 220.
• Package: 25 Sheets.
• Dimension of the sheet: 225mm x 275mm.
• Rolls: 50mm x 45.000mm.
• Special sizes upon request.

Advantages

Benefits

Availability

Several well-known
products in just “one”.

If it's Lixas Tatu, you can trust!


